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Z-Stream Parts List

Item
Z-500/GMA
C00013900
C01016000
€02003500
C02013
€02017500
€02042500
C04107400
C045E0600
CO045E0610
FLF-4
1-280-H
1-280-NZ
1-280-PCB
1-28011-CP
PAOEX7A10
TKC5A00AA
Z-1020-SJ

Description

10A 250V AC MIDGET FUSE HOLDER FOR DESIGN SPOT 250,

FLUID CONNECTOR FOR Z-STREAM, FOG JET, Z-1520, $-200X, S-100X

CLIP FOR Z-STREAM, FOG JET, Z-1520

RUBBER FOOT FOR W-530, Z-STREAM, SW-250, FOG JET, Z-1520, S-200X, S-100X, F-1
/*/*USE TK0414000 TANK CAP FOR F-250, Z-STREAM

CLEAR PU TUBE CONNECTING TO PU FOR M-5, X-510, Z-STREAM, FOG JET

TUBE FOR ICE, SW-250, S-100X (SOLD PER FOOT) 4.12MM/0.16 INCHES DIAMETER
140 DEGREE CELSIUS THERMOSTAT FOR Z-120011, Z-STREAM, ICE-101

90C HEATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR M-5, X-3101l, X-510, Z-STREAM
TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR DNG-200, X-310 PRO, F-1

4MM FLUID FILTER FOR ICE, S-10011, Z-1000, Z-STREAM, S-200X, S-100X

HEATER FOR Z-STREAM

NOZZLE FOR Z-STREAM

MAIN PCB FOR Z-STREAM

SOI COPPER TUBE FOR Z-STREAM

M12070 110V PUMP FOR X-310, DNG-200

TANK CAP FOR HZ-100, HZ-300, HZ-350, HZ-400, HZ-500, Z-STREAM

1/4" JACK FOR Z-80011, Z-1020, Z-STREAM
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