

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

Z-Stream Parts List

Item	Description
Z-500/GMA	10A 250V AC MIDGET FUSE HOLDER FOR DESIGN SPOT 250,
C00013900	FLUID CONNECTOR FOR Z-STREAM, FOG JET, Z-1520, S-200X, S-100X
C01016000	CLIP FOR Z-STREAM, FOG JET, Z-1520
C02003500	RUBBER FOOT FOR W-530, Z-STREAM, SW-250, FOG JET, Z-1520, S-200X, S-100X, F-1 $$
C02013	/*/*USE TK0414000 TANK CAP FOR F-250, Z-STREAM
C02017500	CLEAR PU TUBE CONNECTING TO PU FOR M-5, X-510, Z-STREAM, FOG JET
C02042500	TUBE FOR ICE, SW-250, S-100X (SOLD PER FOOT) 4.12MM/0.16 INCHES DIAMETER
C04107400	140 DEGREE CELSIUS THERMOSTAT FOR Z-1200II, Z-STREAM, ICE-101
C045E0600	90C HEATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR M-5, X-310II, X-510, Z-STREAM
C045E0610	TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR DNG-200, X-310 PRO, F-1
FLF-4	4MM FLUID FILTER FOR ICE, S-100II, Z-1000, Z-STREAM, S-200X, S-100X
I-280-H	HEATER FOR Z-STREAM
I-280-NZ	NOZZLE FOR Z-STREAM
I-280-PCB	MAIN PCB FOR Z-STREAM
I-280II-CP	SOI COPPER TUBE FOR Z-STREAM
PA0EX7A10	M12070 110V PUMP FOR X-310, DNG-200
TKC5A00AA	TANK CAP FOR HZ-100, HZ-300, HZ-350, HZ-400, HZ-500, Z-STREAM
Z-1020-SJ	1/4" JACK FOR Z-800II, Z-1020, Z-STREAM